Multiturn absolute encoder
EVM58-PZ
< Industrial standard housing ∅58 mm
< Ethernet interface with Powerlink
< 30 Bit multiturn
< Two Ethernet connectors with built in hub
< Servo or clamping flange
Function

on Operational
blinking Stopped
Type Code
1
3
42
1
3
4 2
012EDC B A
3456789
F 012EDC B A
3456789
F
POWERLINK
LS/DA 1
Error
Port1 Port2Power
x16 x1
LS/DA 2
Status
Node-
number
LED window
Ethernet PortSupplyEthernet Port
Node number
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
22
-12
-1
2 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
22
-12
-1
2 F
ile
na
me
: t1
63
53
1_
en
g.p
df
EVM58-PZ
5Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Multiturn absolute encoder
Order code
E V M 5 8 N – P Z R 0 B N –
Number of bits singleturn
13 8192 (standard)
16 65536
Number of bits multiturn
 12 4096 (standard)
 14 16384
Temp.
N normal
Output code